ANDREW MARTIN

Red & Yellow Glazed

Accessory

12¢m x 10cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:

Product
Diameter:

Product Weight:

Collection:

Size:

Next Stock Due:

EU Commodity
Code:

US Commodity
Code:

Country of
Origin:

Important Note:

ACC4654
10 (cm)
12 (cm)

0.7 (kg)

Origin

12cm x 10cm

31 October 2023
69139010

6913901010

Portugal

Dimensions and colour may vary by 3% due
to the handmade nature of the product

20cm x 15cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:

Product
Diameter:

Product Weight:

Collection:
Size:

EU Commodity
Code:

US Commodity
Code:

Country of
Origin:

Important Note:

ACC4655
15 (cm)
20 (cm)

2.5 (kg)
Origin

20cm x 15cm
69139010
6913901010

Germany

Dimensions and colour may vary by 3% due
to the handmade nature of the product

39cem x 32¢m Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:

Product
Diameter:

Product Weight:

Collection:

Size:

ACC4656
32 (cm)
39 (cm)

7.7 (kg)
Origin

39cm x 32cm



EU Commodity
Code:

US Commodity
Code:

Country of
Origin:

Important Note:

69139010

6913901010

Germany

Dimensions and colour may vary by 3% due
to the handmade nature of the product



